BOYS BASKETBALL 2016/2017

VARSITY EASTERN LEAGUE CIF-LA
Time Monday, November 28, 2016

4:00 Manual Arts @ Jordan

Time Friday, December 2, 2016

7:00 King Drew @ Jordan

Time Wednesday, December 9, 2016

4:00 Jordan @ Contreras

Time Monday January 9, 2017 Time Friday January 27, 2017

4:00 Jordan @ Roosevelt 4:00 Roosevelt @ Jordan
Time Wednesday January 11, 2017 Time Monday January 30, 2017

4:00 Bell @ Jordan 4:00 Jordan @ Bell

Time Friday January 13, 2017 Time Wednesday February 1, 2017

7:00 Bye 4:00 South Gate @ Jordan
Time Wednesday January 18, 2017 Time Friday February 3, 2017

4:00 Jordan @ South Gate 4:00 Jordan @ Garfield
Time Friday January 20, 2017 Time Monday February 6, 2017

4:00 Garfield @ Jordan 4:00 Huntington Park @ Jordan
Time Monday January 23, 2017 Time Wednesday February 8, 2017

4:00 Jordan (@ Huntington Park 4:00 Jordan (@ South East
Time Wednesday January 25, 2017 Time Friday February 10, 2017

4:00 South East @ Jordan 7:00 Bye

September 26, 2016




